
DIMANCHE  08 JUIN   2025 Allure Moyenne
DÉPART   7 H  30

ORCHAISE -        -            
BURY 4,5      4,5         
SEILLAC 4,5      9,0         
ONZAIN 6,0      15,0       
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 2,5      17,5       
VALLIERES les GRANDES 8,0      25,5       
L'ALLEU 5,0      30,5       
PONTLEVOY 4,5      35,0       
MONTHOU SUR CHER 7,0      42,0       
CHOUSSY 6,0      48,0       
OISLY 3,0      51,0       
FRESNES 6,0      57,0       
CHITENAY 10,0    67,0       
SEUR 2,0      69,0       
LA HAYE 1,0      70,0       
CHAILLES 5,0      75,0       
BLOIS Bas Rivière 5,0      80,0       
ST SULPICE 9,0      89,0       
ST LUBIN 3,0      92,0       
ORCHAISE 4,0      96,0       

23 km/h


